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MINUTES OF THE MEETING 

1. Read and approve the previous meeting's Minutes of the Meeting. 

2. Discussion on conducting Awareness program, provisions among students, faculties, and staff at 

the HEI level, and achieving Policy Objectives 

HIGHLIGHTS OF THE MEETING 

1. Meeting began with reading the previous meeting's minutes of the meeting. 

2. The NISP implementation committee was formed with members from various departments. 

These members are responsible for creating awareness in their departments.

Prof.(Dr.) Guru Prasad M.S. NISP Coordinator 9686930845 guruprasad.cse@geu.ac.in 

2 Dr. Sharon Christa I. L. NISP Co-Coordinator |7090511422 sharonchrista.cse@geu.ac.in 

9590542762 kwadikikaribasappa.cse@ge 
u.ac.in 

Dr.Kwadiki Karibasappa NISP Member 

Dr. Mahesh Kumar NISP Member 7851992509 maheshkumar.cse@geu.ac.in 
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Dr. Priya Matta NISP Member 9557431022 priyamatta@geu.ac.in 

-

Dr. Neelam Singh NISP Member 9720105097 neelamsingh@geu.ac.in 

7 Dr. Lalit Ranakoti NISP Member 9599541923 lalitranakoti.me@geu.ac.in 

8 Dr. Sumit Kumar NISP Member 9408991263 sumitkumar.mgt@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Vijay Paul NISP Member 7249956068 vjaypaul.hss@geu.ac.in 
9 

3. The committee discussed the activities that can be conducted to create awareness among various stakeholders. 

Prof. (Df.) H.NNagaraja 
Vice Chancellor, GEUU 

GEV IIG 
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